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1 message

Estela Lopez <ELopez@centralcityeast.org>
To: Matt Klein <mklein@hbkinv.com>, Mark Shinbane <MarkS@ore-cal.com>, Larry Rauch <lrauch@lacold.com>, "Howard.Klein@OceanBeauty.com"

Sat, Apr 22,2017 at 5:01 PM

<Howard.Klein@oceanbeauty.com>, Emie Doizaki <edoizaki@kansasmarine.com>, Drew Bauer <DrewBauer@youngsholdings.com>, "donsteier@gslawla.com”

<donsteier@gslawla.com=>, Dilip Bhavnani <dilip@sunscopeusa.com=>, Bob Smiland <bsmiland@inner-cityarts.org>

Capt. Reina this afternoon on Twitter. 60 gang members arrested in last 30 days in Skid Row.
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